CATHLETICS

AUCKLAND

2023 Athletics Auckland Half Marathon Preliminary Results - Auckland Waterfront

Fastest Man
Malcolm

Fastest Woman
Karen

Senior Men
Joshua
Jono
Ronan
Ethan
Andre
Luke
Chris
Tom
James
Mitchell
David
Lucas
Johan
Kieran
Cameron
Owen
Sam
Benjamin
David
Caleb
Soham

MM35
Malcolm
Rodwyn
Mark
Brent
Daniel

MM40
Michael
Tomas
Gordon

Hicks

Wesley A&H Club

Donaldson-Barron Whippets Running Project

Maisey
Jackson
Codyre
Tanasiri
McKay
Cameron
Trent
Mowbray
Marsh
Carlyle
Bagot
Stead
Kvasnicka
Woods
Wilson-Hume
Mitchell
Schofield
Hamilton
Toomey
Hall
Patel

Hicks
Isaacs
Boyce
Godfrey
Scott

Hale
Solar
Tait

ACA Club

ACA Club

Whippets Running Project
Pakuranga Club
Whippets Running Project
Whippets Running Project
NHB Club

Owairaka Club

Owairaka Club

Owairaka Club

Owairaka Club

ACA Club

Whippets Running Project
Whippets Running Project
Owairaka Club

Owairaka Club

Whippets Running Project
Whippets Running Project
Owairaka Club

Lynndale

Owairaka Club

Wesley A&H Club
Pakuranga Club
Takapuna Club
Takapuna Club
Owairaka Club

Wesley A&H Club
Whippets Running Project
Whippets Running Project

Time

1.06.56

1.22.23

1.08.22
1.12.48
1.14.37
1.14.40
1.14.49
1.15.08
1.15.12
1.17.32
1.18.01
1.18.47
1.20.46
1.22.12
1.25.06
1.25.52
1.26.08
1.26.45
1.28.37
1.29.19
1.32.20
1.36.23
2.00.42

1.06.56
1.10.01
1.11.49
1.16.02
1.44.29

1.20.51
1.21.56
1.23.28

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd



MM45
Keith
James
Anton
Alan
Andrew
Jacques
Conrad

MM50
Daniel
James
Sasha
Michael
Bryce

MM55
Martin
Larry
Michael

MM60
Tony
Alan

MM65
Greg
Malcolm
David
Keith

MM70
Andy
Richard
Gareth

MM 85+
Robert

Senior Women
Katie

Jasmine

Tia

Winona

MW35
MW40

Karen
Mandy

Burrows
Fisher
Roche
Houghton
Sexton
Gouws
Langridge

Coates
Parker
Daniels
Pfister
Hall

Hill
Bradley
Stowers

King
Gore

Boyd
Chamberlin
Green
Procter

Harper
Bright
Jess

Wynn

Evans

Finney
Knight

Lee

Donaldson-Barron
Donald

Owairaka Club
Owairaka Club
YMCA

TTT Runners
Glen Eden Club
Pakuranga Cub
YMCA

Owairaka Club
Owairaka Club
ACA Club
YMCA
Lynndale

TTT Runners
YMCA
YMCA

Auckland University Club
Glen Eden Club

NHB Club

ACA Club

YMCA

Auckland University Club

YMCA
YMCA
RWA

YMCA

NHB Club
NHB Club
Owairaka Club
Owairaka Club

Whippets Running Project
YMCA

1.19.53
1.20.54
1.22.35
1.23.00
1.28.04
1.49.57
1.59.28

1.17.55
1.21.33
1.21.55
1.57.09
2.03.09

1.38.30
2.09.52
2.18.29

1.30.27
2.03.01

1.48.32
1.51.26
1.58.36
2.13.18

1.54.38
2.20.39
2.53.03

3.08.52

1.23.07
1.28.34
1.30.34
1.44.05

1.22.23
1.58.38

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4rh
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd



Mw45

MW50
Natalie

MW55
Valentina
Ingrid

MW60
MW 65
Isla
Liz

MW 75
Colleen

Hitchings

Missen

Frost

Nixon

Hardley

Falloon

Pakuranga Club

YMCA

YMCA

YMCA

Technical

YMCA

1.53.28

2.07.51

2.40.40

2.13.12

2.17.16

2.28.57

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st



